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Jos; a. &3. 07/3aN1) 2024 (8.d0. 1339341) 

Soreod-560001, 

OrYoT: 19/07/2024. 

SL 
NO 

1 

DTE-CDCOCDC1/7/2024-JD CDC-DEPT TECH EDUCATION 

S0SeS/ T•abedriei (Short Term Courses) soedde•Aa, 
2024d aDBObo o A Js, B estÔrien sa&AOBdUI vOey dsrte 3d 

erudea: ddo:FPI-ACDMOTRGATC)/5/2024-ACA/1383041/240 

Name of the 

aculty 
Sri./Smt./Kum 

ganur 

6 

doeOd Sdaid wn, eveed& JowoQIdos, OSaBaj) o A 3od) B 

3 Ramesh B 

2 Manjurhasan 

× :05/07/2024. 

F| 

Government 
Shivakumar MoolPolytechnic, |960644268 

Gajendragad 
la, Gadag 

Jagadeesh S 
Tavari 

Training Date: 06-08-2024 to 09-08-2024 
|Name of th Contact N Designatio Current 

e Institute umber 

Government 

a, Gadag 
Government 
polytechnic, 
Chitradurga 

4 Vinay Kumar S J polytechnic, 

Polytechnic, 959120570, 
Gajendragad 

Government 

5 Halaswamy B M polytechnic, 

Team-1 

|Chitradurga 
Government 

|Chitradurga 
Government 
|Polytechnic, 
Hanagal 

5 principal 

990123159 

7 

Lecturer 

944842313 

3 

Principal 

984556755|Senior grad 

944850568 

|Registrar 

e lecturer 

Principal 

working 
Group 

Group B 

Group B 

Group B 

|Group B 

sowo esri 

Group B 

m 

Email id 

gpt.gjd@gmail.co 
|m/mooganurshiva 
kumarb@gmail.co 

manjoor jalgar@y 
mail.com 

Ppll49.durga@gm 
|Group B ail.com/sjvk2008@ 

gmail.com 

rameshbphatti@g 
mail.com 

|halaswamybn@g 
mail.com 

gpthangall50@gm 
ail.com 



I/643035/2024 

7 Mahesh H M 

8 

9 RPRajput 

10 Sudhindra Yeri 

11 Gous Momin 

12 Prabhakar 

|Omkarappa 
Naduvinamani 

14 

15 Guruprasad 

18 

16 Manju R B 

19 

tt 

20 

DTE-CDCOCDC1/7/2024-JD CDC-DEPT TECH EDUCATION 

Somanath Pidisel 

Government l944843134Selection gr 
|Polytechnic, 1 

ML 

Hanagal 
Government 
Polytechnic, 
Hanagal 
Smt S R Nira 

y 

Ini Governme 
nt 
Polytechnic 
Bilagi 

13 Ramesh sallikeri Polytechnic, 

Smt S R Nira 

ni Governme 
nt 

Polytechnic 
|Bilagi 
|Smt S R Nira 

ni Governme 
nt 

Polytechnic 
Bilagi 
Government 
Polytechnic, 
Bagalkote 

Bagalkote 
|Government 

Polytechnic, 
Bagalkote 
Government 
Polytechnic, 
Belur 

Government 

17 Ashakamath BR Kushalanaga 

Belur 
Government 

Government 

ra 

Government 

988651205 

94488161 

ra 

Government g48100474Selection glGroup B 
ade lecturer 

Polytechnic, 984410858 

Government 

997251362 

Chandrakantha Polytechnic, 944834272 
|Holenarasipu 

805022687 

Holenarasipu 

9980230945enior grad 
le lecturer 

4 

Polytechnic, 990160886Lecturer 

Government 

ade lecturer 

Lecturer 

Principal 

Registrar 

991620669Senior grad 
e lecturer 

Principal 

997216881. 
2 

Prashanth MurthPolytechnic, 810593061, 
1 

DR. Channakesh Polytechnic, 998004248Selection gr 
ava KR Holenarasipu ade lecturer 

Principal 

Selection g 
rade 
lecturer 

Principal 

Lecturer 

|Group B 

|polytechnic 984580642Selection gr 

Group B 

Group B 

|Group B 

gptbilagi151 @gma| 
Group B il.com/rprajaput66 

@gmail.com 

Group B 

Imaheshhml@gmal 

Group B 

|il.com 

pplgptbgk@gmail. 
Group B com/shiva2pmpati 

l@gmail.com 

rhshellikeri@gmail 

Group B 

Jomkartn28@gmail 

Group B 

.Com 

Group B 

sudhindrayeri31@ 
gmail.com 

mohammadgousm 
omin@gmail.com 

gpt.belur@gmail.c 
Group B om/gurubhatta74 

@gmail.com 
rmanjubgowda@g 

.Com 

Group B amil.com 

gsomes.ece@gmai 
.com 

ashagkmt@gmail. 
Com 

chandrakanthml20 

|21@gmnail.com 

|krchannnakeshava 
k.r@gmail.com 

prashanth.dip@gm 
ail.com 

gpttvk@gmail.com 
|/sreelatha1023@g 



I/643035/2024 

21 Sreelatha G N 

22 Tippeswamy 

23 

24 

Rangaswamy M 
G 

25 Nagaveni M 

|Venkatareddy K 

27 Kumar K 

28 Nandini 

29 Shivaraju B 

32 

30 Asha R 

DTE-CDCOCDC1/7/2024-JD CDC-DEPT TECH EDUCATION 

31 Manjunath AN 

26 Kiran Kumar R Polytechnic, 

MB 

33 Balaraju 

34 Shilpa S N 

Turuvekere 

35 Pavithra M J 

Government 

polytechnic 

Government 

polytechnic 
Turuvekere 

Turuvekere 

Government 
Polytechnic, 
Mulbagilu 
Government 

Polytechnic, 
Mulbagilu 
|Government 

Mulbagilu 
Government 
Polytechnic 
Arakere, 
Srirangapatn 

Government 
Polytechnic, 

Arakere, 
Srirangapatn 

Government 

Arakere, 
Srirangapatn 

Government 

a 

Government 

Government 

a 

Government 
Polytechnic, 

gpttvk@gmail.com 
831038869Selection grGroup B /thippeswamytmk 

ade lecturer 

Ramanagara 
|Government 
Polytechnic, 

5 

Ramanagara 

6 

991685922Selection gr 

944917951 

Government 
Polytechnic, 
Ramanagara 

2 

734956782 

Polytechnic 988644808Senior grad 

831044104 
3 

6 

Nagamangal 6 

6 

Polytechnic 990210650Senior grad 
|Nagamangal 0 le lecturer 

98803784Principal 
959110359) 

0 

Thimmegowda Polytechnic 974111654Senior grad 

lade lecturerGroup B mail.com 

Polytechnic 944934026Senior grad 
Nagamangal e lecturer 

|Principal 

1 

ade lecturer 

Registrar 

861820855 

9 

966367656, 

Lecturer 

Registrar 

e lecturer 

le lecturer 

Principal 

JLecturer 

984497869Senior grad 
e lecturer 

Group B 

Group B 

Group B 

Group B 

Group B 

Group B 

Group B 

Group B 

Group B 

|@yaho0.com 

Group B 

mail2mgr.swamy 
@gmail.com 

principalgpt157@g 
Group B mail.com/kumar.ar 

akere@gmail.com 

Group B 

gptmulabagal156 
@gmail.com/kvve 
nkatareddy@gmail 
.Com 

|nagumpks@gmail. 
Com 

kiranb2w@gmail.c 
|om 

nandiniananth15@ 
gmail.com 

shashivaraju@gm 
ail.com 

ASHASHYLESH@y 
ahoo.Com 

lanmanjunath@hot 
mail.com 

gowdamb@gmail. 

gptr159@gmail.co 
Group B m/balarajucsuma 

@gmail.com 

Jcom 

shilpa.sn12@gmail 
.com 

pavithramj@gmail 
.Com 
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SL N 

3 

4 

2 Paramesh R 

6 

Name of the 

Faculty 
Sri./Smt./Kum 

10 

Doreswamy 

VenuPrasad K 
G 

13 

Dr Anil R 

14 

DTE-CDCOCDC1/7/2024-JD CDc-DEPT TECH EDUCATION 

7 Mohan KS 

Aniketh Gachc 
hi 

Krishnaveni R 
N 

Bhagwan Prasa 
d 

11 |Uday Kumar 

5 Vyasraj Koppar Polytechnic 998655220g 

Training Date: 27-08-2024 to 30-08-2024 

Sanjeev kumar 
Chavan 

Name of th Contact N Designatio 

Banashankara 
mma.F.L 

e Institute umber 

Government 
Polytechnic, 996463250|Principal 
Mirle 
Government 
Polytechnic, 9916020806Lecturer 
Mirle 

Government 
Polytechnic, 916434786|Lecturer 
Mirle 

Government 
Polytechnic 9986617567 Principal 
|Afzalpur 

Government 

Afzalpur 

Government 

Government 

9 Subramani B Y Polytechnic 76766768 Lecturer 
lJoida 
Government 

Team-2 

Polytechnic 8095009339gLecturer 
Afzalpur 

Government 

Polytechnic 7019579965Principal 
Joida 

Government 

Polytechnic 901985906selection gr 
lade lecturer ljoida 

Government 

Polytechnic, 9448942583Principal 
Bantwal 

Bantwal 
Government 

12 Mohan Raj GS Polytechnic, 9449838844Lecturer 

lade lecturer 

Polytechnic, 9743082816Lecturer 

Bantwal 

Government 

lSelection grGroup B 

Government 

|Polytechnic 9448038834Principal 
Mudhol 

Mudhol 
Polytechnic 9945573343 

Current 

working 
Group 

|Group B 

Group B 

|Group B 

Group B 

|Group B 

|Group B 

Selection gr 
Jade lecturer 

|Group B 

Group B 

Group B 

Group B 

Group B 

Group B 

|doremgd@gmail. 
com 

Email id 

kvrparamesh@g 
mail.com 

venukrpet@gmail 
.com 

gptafzalpurl61@ 
gmail.com/anil.se 
damkar@gmail.c 
om 

vtkoppar@gmail. 
com 

aniketgachchi@g 
mail.com 

162gpt@gmail.co 
m/mksgptcse@g 
mail.com 

|krishnaveni rn@r 
ediffmail.com 

subbucmr@gmail 
.Com 

gptbantwal@gma 
|il.com 

udaykumarl1@g 
mail.com 

thamoghnasm@g 
mail.com 
gptmudhol2012@ 

Group A gmail.com/skcgpt 
|@yahoo.com 

banuflgpt25@gm 
ail.com 



2024 

15 

16 

Mohan Kumar 
D 

Santhosh B Ma 
nkani 

DTE-CDCOCDCI/7/2024-JD CDC-DEPT TECH EDUCATION 

19 MB Huded 

23 

20 Arjun Gotur 

21 Sunil R 

17 Saranabasappa Polytechnic, 9880874603Registrar Group B 

Kalgi 

22 Swamy S R 

26 

18 Sanjeevkumar Polytechnic, 7760309348election 9 Group B 
lade lecturer 

MS 

Government 
Polytechnic 944869294 

Mudhol 

Government 
Polytechnic, 9845001502Principal 
|Kalgi 
Government 

JR 

Government 

27 B Prakash 

Chandrashekar 

Kalgi 

|Government 

Polytechnic, 

Uttara 
Mundgod, 944834022dPrincipal |Group B 

Kannada 
Government 

Polytechnic, 
Mundgod, 
Uttara 
Kannada 

Governnment 

Madhushudan Polytechnic, 

Polytechnic, 
Hosadurga, 
Chitradurga 
Government 
|Polytechnic, 
Hosadurga, 
Chitradurga 
|Government 

|Hosadurga, 
Chitradurga 
Government 

24 Dr Moka sheku Polytechnic, 9663876868 Principal 
K.G.F. 

Government 

selection grGroup B 
jade lecturer 

Government 

Government 

973835655VLecturer 

25 Mukthum Jhani Polytechnic, 9448662281>election gr 
lade lecturer K.G.F. 

|Harihara 

9480542763Principal 

|Government 

9164126869Lecturer 

28 Edward stanley| Polytechnic 

9986781105Lecturer 

|Polytechnic, l8147650324>enior grad 
K.G.F. 

Group B 

|Polytechnic 7899297195Principal 

le lecturer 

984562221 

|Group B 

Group B 

Group B 

Group B 

Group B 

Group B 

Group B 

Selection gr 
Jade lecturer 

gpt.mohan@gmai 

|Group B 

pplgptkalgi@gma 
Jil.com/manjanima 
nkani502 @gnail. 

|.com 

Group B 

lcom 

sharanbappa..g 
mail.com 

sanjeevdhanni@g 
mail.com 

principalgptmnd 
@gmail.com 

|dgarjun@gmail.c 
om 

gpthosadurga@g 
mail.com 

swamy.mtech@g 
mail.com 

|madhushivapraka 
sh@gmail.com 

gptkgf169@gmail. 
.Com 

smaktum74@gm 
lail.com 

cchandrujramann 
a@gmail.com 

bprakash2511@r 
ediffmail.com 

stanly26@gmail.c 
om 
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29 Raju N 

31 

30 Smt. Geetha M Polytechnic, 94480032 7|Principal 
Hubli 

33 Prakash 

34 

DTE-CDCOCDC1/7/2024-JD CDC-DEPT TECH EDUCATION 

Naveen kumar 
M 

Harihara 
Government 

Dr Sanjeevkumplvtechnic 944834048delection gr 
lar R Chougula Jade lecturer 

Polytechnic 9844359744Registrar 
Harihara 

JBaibe 
Jônedse•rbso. 

|Government 

32 Roopa yavagal Polytechnic, 944829869-Registrar 

|Government 

560060. 

Hubli 

Government 

Hubli 

|Government 
Polytechnic, 
|Harapanahal|7899296463Principal 
i, Davanage 
re 

Government 
|Polytechnic, 
Harapanahal 8197843403 
i, Davanage 
re 

Government 
Polytechnic, 

35 Ravikumar S N |Harapanahal |9686316845Registrar 
|li, Davanage 
re 

Selection gr 
lade lecturer 

sorieodo 

|Group B lail.com 

Group B 

Group A ail.com/sathvik24 
7@gmail.con 

Group B 

Group B 

Group B 

|rajundrr1973@gm 

Group B 

171gpthubli@gm 

srchougula@gmai 
.Com 

Signed by 
Prasanna H 

roopayavagal13 
@gmail.com 

principal.gpth@g 
mail.com 

|ctanaveenl@gm 
ail.com 

ravikumarsn4972 

|7@gmail.com 

Q do:9686798425) 

Date: 22-07-2024 15:14:50 

1. deyos JasetI aioejod/epT•Ôrien (soJOJty dogrie 
gsßaiFd dwosd) , -äod Boo. 

2. etd Nder dod &do), Daeoo sY�OF DES KO, �oreð tdorieod 
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4. Bs38, 
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